Qualification Run
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V. Al 74

Round: 1

R# WI/L Entry# Driver Name

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

1
3

11
21

25
27

34
43

51
52

55
56

86
112

W. Osterberg
C. Wikstrom

H. Holm
M. Kock

K. Rabb
F. Herrgard

K. Isaksson
I. Jarvi

J. Pahkala
T. Tuorila

A. Osteréker
A. Herrgard

M. Lerstrand
S. Piilola

Index

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

o=

WSM OPEN

RT

0,15224
0,38139

0,46081
0,35337

0,18321
0,34141

0,52791
0,34935

2,17266
0,65427

0,49063
0,32894

0,39000
0,36091

60Ft

1,728
1,493

2,052
1,694

1,463
1,699

1,734
1,548

1,656
1,654

1,700
1,937

1,502
1,730

MPH

127,31
177,88

124,93
132,85

134,70
143,25

111,49
137,65

148,23
174,17

151,08
143,76

126,79
137,28

- SV STL S

ET Vehicle Info

7,70560 SKI DOO
5,91738

7,85678 SKI DOO
7,51553 POLARIS

7,10365 YAMAHA
7,14779 YAMAHA

8,47161
7,08636

7,00502
6,25424

6,72469
7,56498

7,43676 SKI DOO
7,29890
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R#

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50
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52
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Round: 2

WI/L Entry# Driver Name

W 3
L 1
W 21
L 11
W 27
D2 BYE
W 43
L 34
L 52
W 51
L 56
W 55
L 112
W 86

C. Wikstrom

W. Osterberg

M. Kock
H. Holm

F. Herrgard

I. Jarvi
K. Isaksson

T. Tuorila
J. Pahkala

A. Herrgard
A. Osteréker

S. Piilola
M. Lerstrand

Index

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

o=

WSM OPEN

RT

0,20628
0,11380

0,24056
0,43949

0,31115
0,00000

0,22243
0,44471

0,70604
0,65346

0,34779
0,50795

0,39149
0,24995

60Ft

1,491
1,700

1,699
1,805

1,714
0,000

1,517
1,675

1,742
1,490

1,931
1,628

1,810
1,468

MPH

174,68
123,99

131,97
123,40

142,46
0,00

135,34
109,18

172,93
163,71

144,42
152,78

143,03
128,24

- SV STL S

ET Vehicle Info

5,99596
7,74250 SKI DOO

7,44883 POLARIS
7,72290 SKI DOO

7,08435 YAMAHA
0,00000

7,04956
8,47909

6,53423
6,27060

7,68445
6,61956

7,15866
7,26637 SKI DOO
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12 - WSM OPEN 7.2.2015 22:22:44
Order For Qualifying after 2nd Round 14 Entries Qualifying on 7.2.2015
Psn Entry# Rnd Driver Vehicle ET Speed
1. 3 1 C. Wikstrom 591738 177,88
2. 52 1 T. Tuorila 6,25424 174,17
3. 51 2 J. Pahkala 6,27060 163,71
4. 55 2 A Osteraker 6,61956 152,78
5. 43 2 l. Jarvi 7,04956 135,34
6. 27 2 F. Herrgard YAMAHA 7,08435 142,46
7. 25 1 K. Rabb YAMAHA 7,10365 134,70
8. 112 2 S. Piilola 7,15866 143,03
9. 86 2 M. Lerstrand SKI DOO 7,26637 128,24
10. 21 2 M. Kock POLARIS 7,44883 131,97
11. 56 1  A. Herrgard 7,56498 143,76
12. 1 1 W. Osterberg SKI DOO 7,70560 127,31
13. 11 2 H. Holm SKI DOO 7,72290 123,40
14. 34 1 K. Isaksson 8,47161 111,49



Ve V/ Wl K P 7=

77%0V7 M SV ST S

Elimination Run Round: 1
R# WIJ/L Entry# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft MPH ET Vehicle Info
73 W 3 C. Wikstrom 0,00 0,23461 1,479 175,08 5,97431
74 L 34 K. Isaksson 0,00 0,56798 1,708 110,21 8,50286
75 W 55  A. Osterdker 0,00 0,24908 1,647 155,07 6,60539
76 L 56  A. Herrgard 0,00 0,37215 1,907 156,00 7,28277
77 W 43 I. Jarvi 0,00 0,22431 1,526 138,01 6,98396
78 L 21 M. Kock 0,00 0,21696 1,753 132,53 7,52951 POLARIS
79 W 52 T. Tuorila 0,00 0,57337 1,689 169,40 6,57777
80 L 11 H. Holm 0,00 0,28687 1,801 127,22 7,58725 SKIDOO
81 L 112 S. Piilola 0,00 0,61829 1,820 147,13 7,09258
82 W 25 K. Rabb 0,00 0,20057 1,437 138,70 6,91630 YAMAHA
83 L 1 W. Osterberg 0,00 0,19178 1,625 122,67 7,71253 SKIDOO
84 W 51 J. Pahkala 0,00 0,66785 1,506 169,55 6,18927
85 W 27 F. Herrgard 0,00 0,27206 1,723 142,76 7,07995 YAMAHA
86 L 86 M. Lerstrand 0,00 0,22153 1,445 128,84 7,25522 SKIDOO
Elimination Run Round: 2
105 W 3 C. Wikstrom 0,00 0,22920 1,637 174,03 6,24715
106 D2 BYE 0,00 0,00000 0,000 0,00 0,00000
107 L 43 I. Jarvi 0,00 0,18181 1,543 136,51 7,10097
108 W 55  A. Osterdker 0,00 0,22455 1,740 157,14 6,70651
109 W 52 T. Tuorila 0,00 0,29992 1,834 167,26 6,80624
110 L 25 K. Rabb 0,00 0,20670 1,456 138,53 6,95631 YAMAHA
111 L 27 F. Herrgard 0,00 0,27506 1,703 141,62 7,08087 YAMAHA
112 W 51 J. Pahkala 0,00 0,72761 1,595 178,61 6,22815
Elimination Run Round: 3
123 W 3 C. Wikstrom 0,00 0,20985 1,488 179,67 5,84586
124 L 55  A. Osteraker 0,00 0,46646 1,639 153,40 6,65918
125 L 52 T. Tuorila 0,00 0,58655 1,728 168,72 6,58270
126 W 51 J. Pahkala 0,00 0,47274 1,554 175,96 6,12127
Elimination Run Round: 4

137 W 3 C. Wikstrom 0,00 0,19376 1,496 180,75 5,86908
138 L 51 J. Pahkala 0,00 0,37983 1,501 181,06 5,96349
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Place 3 and 4
R# WIJ/L Entry# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft MPH ET Vehicle Info
135 W 52  T. Tuorila 0,00 0,18798 1,731 173,03 6,56771

136 L 55  A. Osterdker 0,00 0,21539 1,635 150,36 6,75664



